Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED (CIN:L51909WB1995PLC071730)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2017
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3[Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? Yes
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/03/2017

Shareholding as
Shareholding a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares |full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying |convertible Number of shares  |Number of
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding |securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise |equity
No. of shares |Total per SCRR, securities (IX) convertible  |percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XIl) _ fshares held
No.of fully  [No.of Partly |underlying  [nos.shares [1957) No of Voting Rights securities  |diluted share As a % of Asa%of |in
Category of |Nos. of paid up equity [paid-up equity |Depository  |held (VI Class eg:x [Class eg:y |Total Total as a [(including |capital) total total dematerializ
Categ |shareholder |shareholde|shares held  |shares held [Receipts (VIN=(IV)+ [As a % of % of  |Warrants) [(XI)=(VIl)+(X) As shares shares ed form
ory (1) (I rs (Il (V) V) (V1) (V)+(VI) (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) [(X) a % of (A+B+C2) |No. (a) held (b) No. (a) held (b)  |(XIV)
(A) Promoter & 12 19391400 0 0| 19391400 74.8125| 19391400 0 19391400| 74.8125 0 74.8125 5184000 26.7335 0 0.0000( 19389900
Promoter
group
(B) Public 1971 6528600 0 0| 6528600 25.1875 6528600 0 6528600 25.1875 0 25.1875 0 0.0000 NA 6393541
(C) Non NA
Promoter -
Non Public
(C1) [Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs
(C2) [Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1983 25920000 0 0] 25920000 100.0000[ 25920000 0 25920000| 100.0000 0 100.0000 5184000 25783441
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KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED [ [ [ [
Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2017
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Number of shares
securities (1X) Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XII) encumbered (XIII)
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
Sharehold convertible
ing % No of shares|securities (as
calculated Underlying |a percentage Number of
Nos. of as per outstanding |of diluted equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. Total as |convertible |share shares held
paid up underlying nos.shares 1957) a%of |securities |capital) As a%of |in
Nos. of  |equity Partly paid-up |Depository held As a % of Total (including | (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of total dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold |shares held |equity shares Receipts (VIl=(IV)+ (A+B+C2) Voting |Warrants) |As a % of total shares shares held ed form
Shareholders (1) PAN () lers(llly |(IV) held (V) (V1) (V)+(VI) (VI Class  x Class y |Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) No. (a) (b) (XIV)
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 5 4086180 0 0 4086180, 15.7646 4086180 0/  4086180| 15.7646 0 15.7646 0 0.0000 0 0.0000, 4086180
LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR ADJPB0981H 1 1760457 0 0 1760457 6.7919 1760457 0 1760457 6.7919 0 6.7919 0 0.0000 0 0.0000, 1760457
ALKA DEVI BANGUR ADJPB0980G 1 753000 0 0 753000 2.9051 753000 0 753000, 2.9051 0 2.9051 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 753000
YOGESH BANGUR AGGPB3911P 1 555100 0 0 555100 2.1416 555100 0 555100 2.1416 0 2.1416 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 555100
SHREEYASH BANGUR AEBPB8449R 1 553000 0 0 553000 2.1335 553000 0 553000, 2.1335 0 2.1335 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 553000
LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR AAAHL4673C 1 464623 0 0 464623 1.7925 464623 0 464623 1.7925 0 1.7925 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 464623
Central Government/State
(b) Government(s)
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks
(d) Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate 7| 15305220 0 0 15305220 59.0479, 15305220 0| 15305220| 59.0479 0 59.0479 5184000 33.8708 0 0.0000, 15303720
PLACID LIMITED AABCP5447J 1 8422420 0 0 8422420, 32.4939 8422420 0| 8422420| 32.4939 0 32.4939 5184000 61.5500 0 0.0000, 8422420
M B COMMERCIAL CO LTD AABCM6766B 1 2820000 0 0 2820000, 10.8796 2820000 0/ 2820000/ 10.8796 0 10.8796 0 0.0000 0 0.0000, 2819700
AMALGAMATED
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED AACCA3659A 1 1652000 0 0 1652000 6.3735 1652000 0 1652000 6.3735 0 6.3735 0 0.0000 0 0.0000, 1652000
THE KISHORE TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED AABCT1625Q 1 1220400 0 0 1220400 4.7083 1220400 0/ 1220400 4.7083 0 4.7083 0 0.0000 0 0.0000, 1220400
APURVA EXPORT PVT LTD AACCA2185M 1 540000 0 0 540000 2.0833 540000 0 540000, 2.0833 0 2.0833 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 540000
M/s THE GENERAL
INVESTMENT CO. LTD. AAACT9725C 1 347400 0 0 347400 1.3403 347400 0 347400, 1.3403 0 1.3403 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 346200
Shree Krishna Agency Ltd AAECS0549P 1 303000 0 0 303000 1.1690 303000 0 303000, 1.1690 0 1.1690 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 303000
Sub Total 12| 19391400 0 0 19391400 74.8125) 19391400 0| 19391400/ 74.8125 0 74.8125 5184000 26.7335 0 0.0000, 19389900
(2) Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) Individuals/Foreign Individuals)
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(e) Any Other (specify)
Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 12] 19391400 0 0 19391400 74.8125 19391400 0 19391400  74.8125 0 74.8125 5184000 26.7335 0 0.0000, 19389900
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KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED
Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

No. of fully

paid up
Nos. of equity
sharehold shares held shares
ers (Il) (V) held (V)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)
Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

PAN (II)

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Financial Institutions / Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds / Pension Funds
Any Other (specify)
Sub Total 0 0 0

Central Government / State
Government(s) / President of India

Non-Institutions
Individuals-

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.2
lakhs 1837 935699 0
ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.2 lakhs

10 468977 0

NBFCs registered with RBI
Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate 100 4998674 0
PAN EMAMI COSMED LTD
SANGHAI COMMERCIAL AND
CREDITS PVT LTD

YORK FINANCIAL SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

AMRIT STEELS (P) LTD

AABCP5150G 1 1276300 0

AAECS2841N 2 1109070 0

AAACY1185F 1
AABCA2534P 2

564106
323317

Clearing Member 3891 0

Non Resident Individual 121359 0

Sub Total 1971 6528600 0

Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 1971 6528600 0

Nos. of
shares

Partly paid-underlying
up equity  Depository

Receipts
()

0

0

Total
nos.shares
held
(VI=(IV)+
(V)+(V)

0

935699

468977

4998674
1276300
1109070

564106
323317

3891
121359

6528600

6528600

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi)

0.0000

3.6099

1.8093

19.2850
4.9240
4.2788

21763
1.2474

0.0150
0.4682

25.1875

25.1875

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

Total as a
% of Total

Voting

Class x Class y Total rights
0 0 0 0.0000
935699 0 935699 3.6099
468977 0 468977 1.8093
4998674 0 4998674  19.2850
1276300 0 1276300 4.9240
1109070 0 1109070 4.2788
564106 0 564106 21763
323317 0 323317 1.2474
3891 0 3891 0.0150
121359 0 121359 0.4682
6528600 0 6528600 25.1875
6528600 0 6528600  25.1875

No of
shares
Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)
X)

0

0

0

0

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)=(VIl)+(X)
As a % of
A+B+C2)

0.0000

3.6099

1.8093

19.2850
4.9240
4.2788

2.1763
1.2474

0.0150
0.4682

25.1875

25.1875

Number of Locked in

shares (XIl)
As a % of
total

shares
No. (a) held (b)
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X1

Asa%
of total
shares
held

(Not

applica
ble) (b)

No.
(Not
appli
cable

) (@)

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Number
of equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized form
(XIV)

801840

468977

4997474
1276300
1109070

564106
323317

3891
121359

6393541

6393541
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KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding

pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Number of
shares
pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise
securities (IX) Total Number of Locked in | encumbere
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XII) d (X1
asa%
assuming full As a
Sharehol conversion of % of
ding % No of shares|convertible total
calculate Underlying | securities (as share Number of
Nos. of d as per outstanding |a percentage No. s equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. convertible |of diluted (Not 'held | shares held
paid up Partly paid- |underlying |nos.share |{1957) As Total as a |securities  |share capital) As a % of |appli|(Not |in
No of equity up equity | Depository |s held a % of % of Total |(including | (XI)=(VII)+(X) total  |cabl |applic|dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold |shares held |shares held | Receipts | (VIl)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) |As a % of shares |e) |able) |ed form
Shareholders (1) PAN (Il) ers (Il) (V) (V) (Vi) (V)+(Vl) |) (vi) [Class x Classy |Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) [(a) [(b) [(XIV)
(1) Custodian / DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
(2) Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0/ 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.00000 NA | NA 0
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